
HOLLY FIELDS
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LOT AREA STATUS PRICE

1504m²

1605m²

1543m²

4519m² + access

3865m²

3840m²

3840m²

3832m²

860m²

678m²

678m²

678m²

678m²

678m²

678m²

$349,000

$349,000

$349,000

$425,000

$399,000

$399,000

$399,000

$420,000

$240,000

$244,000

$244,000

$244,000

$244,000

$244,000

$244,000

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold 

On hold

On hold

Sold

On hold

HOLLY FIELDS
SALE PLAN
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LOT AREA STATUS PRICE

678m2

678m2

678m2

709m2

706m2

678m2

678m2

678m2

678m2

678m2

678m2

678m2

678m2

678m2

838m2

$244,000

$244,000

$244,000

$244,000

$244,000

$254,000

$254,000

$254,000

$254,000

$254,000

$254,000

$254,000

$254,000

$244,000

$259,000

On hold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

-
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