

MCRAE & KNOWLER



LOT	AREA	STATUS	PRICE
1	1504m²		\$349,000
2	1605m²	Sold	\$349,000
3	1543m²	Sold	\$349,000
4	4519m² + access	Sold	\$425,000
5	3865m²	Sold	\$399,000
6	3840m²	Sold	\$399,000
7	3840m²	Sold	\$399,000
8	3832m²	Sold	\$420,000
9	860m²		\$240,000
10	678m²		\$244,000
11	678m²		\$244,000
12	678m²	On hold	\$244,000
13	678m²	On hold	\$244,000
14	678m²	Sold	\$244,000
15	678m²	On hold	\$244,000

MCRAE & KNOWLER



LOT	AREA	STATUS	PRICE
16	678m2	On hold	\$244,000
17	678m2	Sold	\$244,000
18	678m2	Sold	\$244,000
19	709m2	Sold	\$244,000
20	706m2		\$244,000
21	678m2		\$254,000
22	678m2		\$254,000
23	678m2	Sold	\$254,000
24	678m2		\$254,000
25	678m2	Sold	\$254,000
26	678m2	Sold	\$254,000
27	678m2		\$254,000
28	678m2	Sold	\$254,000
29	678m2	Sold	\$244,000
30	838m2		\$259,000